
rum

gin

agave

amaro
Amaro Averna Siciliano
Cardamaro Vino Amaro
Fernet Branca
Amaro Nonino Quintessentia
Meletti Amaro Liqueur
Amaro Montenegro Liqueur
Pasubio Vino Amaro
Elisir Novasalus
Accompani Mari Gold Amaro

19
9

19
28
14
20
11
11
15

apéritif

Aperol Apertif Liqueur
Bonal Gentiane Quina Aperitif
Campari Aperitivo
Cap Corse Blanc  Aperitif
Cappelletti Vino Aperitivo
Aperitivo Cocchi Americano
Cynar Liqueur
Lillet
Peychards Apertifo
Salers
Pernod
Oregon Spirits Absinthe
Ver Liqueur

13
8

16
8
8
8

15
10
8

14
17
27
21

cordials

DiSarono Amaretto
Grind Espresso Rum Liqueur
New Deal Coffee Liqueur
Grand Marnier
Frangelico
Benedictine D.O.M.
Chambord Liqueur Royale
Italicus Bergamot Liqueur
Liquor Strega
Luxardo Maraschino
Cherry Heering
Combier Cassis Liqueur
Domaine De Canton French Ginger Liqueur
Pama Pomegranate
St Germaine Elderflower

16
10
15
19
11
20
17
18
15
16
12
13
11
9

16

Casamigos Blanco Tequila
Cazadores Tequila Blanco
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal
Espelón, Reposado
Chamucos, Añejo 
El Jimador, Blanco 
El Silencio Mezcal
Milagro, Reposado
Milagro, Silver
Heradura, ‘Legend’ Anejo
Centenario ‘Levenda'
Deleon, Añejo

16
12
16
17
30
11
18
17
13
41
60
25

brandy 
Clear Creek Pear Brandy
Courvoisier VSOP Fine Cognac
E&J
Hennessey, VSOP

21
25
12
29

Aria Portland Dry*
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
The Botanist Islay Dry 22
Empress 1802
Freeland*
Hendricks
Nolet’s Silver
Tanqueray London Dry
St George Botanivore 
Uncle Val’s Botanicals
Vivacity Gin*
Wild Roots*

13
12
14
20
18
18
17
18
10
14
17
9

12

Bacardi
Captain Morgan Original Spiced Rum
Flor Ce Cana, Gran Reserva, 7 Year
Gosling’s, Blackseal
Mt Gay, Eclipse
Owney’s New York

8
8
9

10
9

16

vodka
Portland Potato*
Absolut
Belvedere Vodka
Effen 
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Tito’s
Wild Roots Marion Berry Vodka

7
10
15
10
15
10
13
15



scotch

whiskey

Balvenie, Double Wood, 12 Year
Cardhu 12 Year
Dewar's White Label Blended Scotch
Famous Grouse
Glenfiddich, 12 Year
Glenlivet, 12 Year
Glenmorangie, 18 Year
Glenmorangie, Nectar
Johnnie Walker, Black Label
Laguvulin, 8
Laphroaig, 10 year
Macallan, 15 Year
Macallan, 18 Year
Macallan, Rare Cask
Monkey Shoulder
Muckety Muck, 24 Year
Oban, 14 Year

40
27
10
9

20
22
50
27
14
26
22
65

165
198
14

118
36

japanese
Suntory ‘Toki’
Hibiki Harmony

10
40

canadian

Pendleton
Whistle Pig, ‘Piggyback’
Whistle Pig, Reserve

8
14
25

irish
Jameson
Red Breast, 12 Year
Teeling Single Grain
The Sexton
Tullamore Dew

10
18
11
9
8

american
Branch Point Trit*
Branch Point Single Pot*
George Dickle #8 Sour Mash
Jack Daniels
Koval Four Grain
Tin Cup

20
24
9
9
16
10

bourbon
Angels Envy
Basil Hayden's Bourbon
Blade and Bow
Blanton's Original Single Barrel Bourbon
Buffalo Trace Kentucky Straight Bourbon
Bull Run, Barrel Strength*
Bull Run, Straight Bourbon*
Evan Williams, Black
Evan Williams, White, 100 Proof
Four Roses, ‘Small Batch’
Freeland Bourbon*
High West American Prairie
Jack Daniels
Joseph Magnus
Makers Mark
Michter’s, ‘Small Batch’
Rebel Yell
Woodford Reserve

20
17
20
24
12
24
18
8
8

16
19
11
9

40
14
14
18
11

rye
Angel’s Envy
Basil Hayden Dark Rye
High West Double
Michter’s
Rittenhouse
Sazerac
Templeton, 6 Year
Burnside Rye*

35
19
10
14
7
9
12

dessert wines

Moscato d'Asti, Vietti
piedmont, italy 2021

14

Zibibbo, Donnafugata 'Ben Rye'
passito di pantelleria 

sicily, italy 2018
18

Cabernet Sauvignon, R. Stuart 'Tawny'
mcminnville, oregon nv

16

Infantado, Tawny
porto, portugal nv

10

Rare Wine Madeira, Boston Bual
madeira, portugal nv

16


